FUND 00 GENERATL, FUND

1001
1090
1120
11790
1255
1265
1266
1267
1550
1560
1589
1603
2001
2003
2082
2110
2115
2130
2401
2544
2545
2555
2610
2651
2655
2705
2710
2770
3001
30405
3045
3591
3595
9998

00

REAL PROPERTY TAX

REAL PROPERTY TNTEREST & PENALTIE
OC SALES TAX

CABLE TV FRANCHISE

CLERK FEES

ATTORNEY FEES REIMBURSEMENT
ENGINEERING FEES REIMBURSEMENT
TOWN PLANNER REIMBURSEMENT
PUBLIC POUND CHARGE

SAFTEY INSPECTION FEES
ABYTRACT TETTER

YITAL STATISTICS FEES

SUMMER REC REGISTRATION

SUMMER REC DONATICN

MAJESTIC PARK USE

7BA FEES

PLANNING BD FEES

GARBAGE DISPOSAL CHARGES

MONEY MKT INTEREST & FARNINGS
DOG LICENSE FEES

LICENSES, OTHER

BUILDING AND ALTERATION PERMITS
FINES & FORFEITURES

SATE OF TRANSFER STATION RECYCLAR
SALE, OTHER

MOHONK PRESERVE DONATION
DONATION DOG PARK

ONCLASSIFIED REVENUES

NYS PER CAPITA AID

NYS MORTGAGE TAX

NYY JUSTICE COURT GRANT
JERVICES TO OTHER GOVERNMENT
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED RESERVE

GENERAL FUND

TOWN OF GARDINER

FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()

posted Only Figures

Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated
Revenue

4 686,542.00
4§ 24,000.00
4 175, 000.00
[ 50,000.00
4 500.00
] 5,000.00
H 3,500.00
4 5,000.00
] 1,100.00
] 3,000,00
4 7,500.00
$ 1,000.00
] 93,500.00
$ 1,500.00
§ 1,500.00
5 500.00
$ 5,000.00
s 89,000.00
5 0.00
5 1,500.00
H 250.00
4 34,000.00
5 40,600.00
] 7,000.00
] 100.00
4 5,000,00
4 0.00
4 0.00
] 16,000.00
$ 140,000,00
$ 1,500.00
$ 2,000.00
3 18,000.00
$ 20,125.00

$ 1,438,617.00

Egt . Revenue

Revenue
MAY For MAaY
o.00 3 0.00
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 3 0.00
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 3 25.93
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 5 0.00
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 % 95.00
0.00 % 0,00
0.00 % 700,00
.00 % 0.00
0.00 % 41,625.00
0.00 $ 0.00
.00 % 275.00
0.00 § 400.00
0.00 $ 1,625.00
0.00 % 8,770.00
0.00 § 21.65
0.00 % 135.00
0.00 % 10.00
0.00 % 2,435.42
0.c0 $ 3,007.00
0.00 3 554.41
0.00 % 44.50
0.00 5 0.00
.00 % 3.00
0.00 % 20.00
0.00 % ¢,00
0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 3 2,000.00
g.00 # 0,00
0.00 % 0.00
0.00 % 61,746.91

Revenue
YTD

$ 686,542.00
5 0.00
$ 39,469.67
$ 25,371.26
5 51.19
3§ 0.00
$ 0.00
5 G.00
5 4290.00
[ 1,975.00
5 2,200.00
§ 34¢,00
5 64,350.60
3 0.00
& 725.00
& 400,00
[ 1,625.00
g 26,774.00
4 111.76
& 425.00
] 40.00
g 13,548.47
% 13,522.00
$ 2,031.83
] 74.50
§ 0.00
$ 3.00C
5 49.00
§ 0.00
4 0.00
E 18,500.0G
] 2,000,00
$ 0.00
$

Page: 1
Date: 06/07/16
Time: 09:38:37

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real

0.00 100.40
24,000.00 a0.0¢
135,530.33 22.55
24,628.74 5¢.74
448.82 10.24

5,000.00 0.00
3,500,00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00

680.00 38.18
1,025.00 65.83
5,300.00 29.33

660.00 34,00

29,150.00 68.82
1,500,00 0.00

775.00 48.33

100.00 20.00
3,375.00 32.50

62,226.00 30.08

111.96- 100.00
1,075.00 28,33

210.00 16.00

20,451.53 39.85
26,476.00 33.81
4,968.17 29.03
25.50 74.50
5,000.00 0.00
3.00- 100.00
40,00- 100.00
16,000,680 0.00
140,000.00 6.00
17,000.00- 1233.33
©.00 100.00

5 900,539,68

18,000.00 0.00
20,125.00 c.00
538,077,32 62.60C




FUND (1 HIGHWAY FURD

1001
2401
2651
2665
3501
3589
3595
9998

ol

REAL PROPERTY TAX

INTEREST HIGHWAY

SALE OF RECYCLABLES

SALE OF EQUIPMENT

CHIP

SERVICES TC OTHER GOVERNMENT
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED RESERVE

HIGHWAY FUND

Estimated
Revenue

1,083,723
675

500.
2,000,
80,000,
24,130,
13,000,
110,000.

s 1,314,028,

Posted Only Figures

TOWK OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()

Bxecuted By: TOG-Darlene

.00
.00
oo
0o
go
[o14]

Revenue
YTD

$ 1,083,723.00
$ 126.53
$ 839,00
) 10,158.00
$ 0.00
8§ 24,130.00
$ 0,00
% 0.00

Page:
Pate:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

0.00
549.47
339.00-

8,158.00-
80,000.00
©.00

13, G00.00
110, 000.00

Est, Revenue Revenue

For MAY For MAY

$ 0.00 3 0.00
3 0.00 § 29.37
5 0.00 3 5492.00
5 0.co $ G.00
$ .06 3 .00
5 0.00 § 7,232.00
s ¢.00 § 0.00
S 110,000.00 § 0.00
3 110,000.00 § 7,817.37

3 1,118,975.53

2
0s/07/16

09:38:37

Percent
Real

100,00
18.60
167.80
507.90
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 3
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real
FUND 03 SEWER DIST. #1
1001 REAL PRCPERTY TAX 3 62,035.00 § 0.00 % 0.00 § 62,035.00 § 0.00 100.00
2401 INTEREST SEWER DIST #1 s Q.00 § 0.00 § 1.85 § 8.80 § 8.,80- 100.00

03 SEWER DIST. #1 $ 62,035.00 § 6.00 3% 1.85 § G2,043.80 3 &.80- 1l00.01




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 4
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPCRT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real
FUND 08 GARDINER LIGHT DIST.
1001 REAT, PROPERTY TAXES $ 7,000.00 § 0.00 % 0.00 @ 7,000.00 § ¢.00 100.6¢
2401 INTEREST GARDINER LIGHT DIST. g 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.30 § 1,47 § 1.4%- 100.0C

08 GARDINER LIGHT DIST. $ 7,000.00 % 0.00 % 0.30 5 7,001.47 § 1.4%- 100.02




Page: 5
Date: o6/07/16
Time: 09:38:37

TOWY OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 [
posted Only rigures
Executed BY: TOG-Darlene

unrealized percent

Estimated gag. Revenue Revenue Revenue
Code Description Revenue For MaYy For MaY YTD Balance Real
FUND 09 SPECTAL RECREATION PARKS
2401 INTEREST SPECIAL RECREATION 5 p.o0 % 0.00 $ 0.06 % 0.35 5 0.35- 100.00



FUND 11 UNEMPLOYMENT
2401 TNTEREST UNEMPLOYMENT

TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 3
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For

Unrealized Percent
MAY For MAY ¥TD Balance Real

0.00 § 0.00 % 0.11 % 0.59 § 0.59- 100.00




FUND 12 TaX STABILIZATION FUND

2401

INTERST TAX STABILIZATION

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REFCRT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: T0G-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY ¥or MAY YTD
o.00 § 0.00 3 3,08 % 17.08

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

17.08-

7
06/07/16
09:38:37

Percent
Real

140.00




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 8
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Daxlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue  For MAY For MAY ¥TD Balance Real

FUND 13 RESERVE CAPTTAL PARKS AND RECREATTION
2401 INTERST RES. CAPITAL PARK & RECRE § ¢.00 & 0.00 § 0.05 % 0.29 §$ ¢.29- 100.00




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 9
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 05%:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est., Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YT Balance Real

FUND 14 RESERVE REPAIRS PARKS AND RECREATION
2401 INTERST RES REPAIR PARK & RECREAT ] 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.20 § .13 § 1.,13- 100,00




FUND 16 RESERVE REPAIRS LANDFILL
2401 INTERST RESERVE REPAIR LANDFILL

$

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 {)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TCG-Darlene

rage: 10
Date: 06/07/16
Time: 09:38:37

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real
0.00 § 0.00 5 0.35 § 2.01 $ 2.01- 100.00




FUND 17 HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT FEES
2401 INTERST HIGHWAY TMPROVEMENT

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPCRT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()
posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY
0.00 $ 0.00 3 0.72

Rewvenue
YTD

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealizead
Balance

4.02-

1l
¢6/07/16
09:38:37

Percent
Real

300.00




FUND 21 SNOW & ICE/ROAD REPAIR

2401

INTEREST SNGW & ICE/ROAD REPAIR

$

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()
posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD
0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.40 § 2.20

Page: 12
Date: 06/07/16
Time : 09:38:37

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real

2.20- 100,00




FUND 22 CAPITAL HIGHWAY EQ
2401 INTEREST CAP HIGH EQ

TOWN OF GARDINER
FOND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()
Posted Cnly Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est, Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY
¢.00 § 0.00 $ 6,10

Revenue
YD

Page: 13
Date: 06/07/16
Time: 09:28:37

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real

0.56- 10¢.00




TOWN OF GBRDINER Page: 14
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 {} Time: 09:368:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Bt . Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue  For MAY For MAY ¥TD Balance Real

FUND 23 RESERVE REPATR SEWER DIST #1

2401 SEWER REPATRS INTERST AND EARNING £ 0.00 § 0.00 $§ 0.34 § 1.8% & 1.89%- 100.00




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 15
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YED Balance Real

FUND 28 RESERVE FUND FOR RETIREMENT CONTRTBUTTON
2401 RETIREMENT CONTRIBUTION INTERST 5 0,00 $ 0.00 % 0.04 5 0.22 3§ 0,22- 100.00




FUND 29 RESERVE FOR CAPITAL HIGHWAY IMPRCVEMENT
2401 HIGH CAP IMPROVE INTERST 5

TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 16
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37

Fosted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darilene

Estimated Bst, Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Revenue For MAY For MAY Yo Balance Real
0.00 § 0,00 § 1.98 § 10,98 & 10.98- 100.00




FUND 30 RESERVE CAPITAL TOWN HALL
2401 CAPITAL, TW HALI, INTERST

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 ()
Pogted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est, Revenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD
c.00 $ c.00 § 0.12 § 0.60

Page: 17
Date: 06/07/16
Time: 09:38:37

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real

0.60- 100.00




FUND 31 RESERVE TOWN HALL, REPATR
2401 REPAIRS TW HALL INTERST

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Figcal Year 2016 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Egtimated Esgt. Revenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY YD
0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.83 § 4,59 3

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

4.59-

18
06/07/16
09:38:37

Pearcent
Real

100.00




FUND 32 MASTER PLAN/INDUSTRIAT, ZONE/HAMLET TMPROVEMENT

2401

INT MASTER PL/IND ZONE/HAMLET

$

Page: 19
Date: 06/07/16
Time: 09:38:37

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for riscal Year 2016 ()
Posted Only Figures
BExecuted By: TOG-Darlene

Egtimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real
0.00 3 0.00 § 0.31 % 1,71 3§ 1.71- 100.00




Page: 20

TOWN OF GARDINER
Date: 06/07/16

FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPCRT

for Fiscal Year 2016 {) Time: 09:38:37
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene
Egtimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YTID Balance Real
FUND 33 CAPITAL TRANSFER STATICN
2401 INTEREST E 0.00 3 0.00 8 0.17 3 0.82 8 0.84- 10¢.00




TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 21
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/07/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 () Time: 09:38:37
Pogted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real

2,821,680.00 & 1190,000.00 3§ 69,575.36 § 2,088,609.54 § 733,070,458 74.02




